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25 year limited warranty from date of purchase

Sailing Powerboating

Features
Waterproof, fogproof & nitrogen purged

Large exit pupil for brighter images in low light conditions 
Multi-coated optics for bright crisp details with impressive resolution

CommercialFishing

Perfect for...

In the box: Soft Case, Floating Strap, Objective Lens Covers, Eyepiece Caps, Lens Cleaning Cloth
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Internal Rangefinder Rectile
Spot fast moving objects quickly and easily

Individual Focus
Allowing for precise focus of each eyepiece

Marine
Binoculars

Magnification

Objective Lens Diameter

Prism System

Prism Glass

Focus System

Field of View (1000m)

Exit Pupil

Eye Relief

Close Focus

IPD Min-Max

Eyecups

Weight

Angular Field of View Dimensions

Specifications

193 x 85 x 198mm

7x50: UOM750BLN  

BAK4

7 x

6.6°

50

Porro

Individual

116m

6.5mm

24mm

6m

56 - 72mm
Fold Down

1210g

 7x50

Illuminating Compass
The perfect navigatinal assistant at night


