

## **Features**

Waterproof, fogproof & nitrogen purged

Large exit pupil for brighter images in low light conditions

Multi-coated optics for bright crisp details with impressive resolution



Internal Rangefinder Rectile

Spot fast moving objects guickly and easily



Illuminating Compass
The perfect navigatinal assistant at night



Individual Focus
Allowing for precise focus of each eyepiece

## Perfect for...







Sailing



Powerboating



Commercial

Specifications				7x50: UOM750BLN
Magnification	7 x	Exit Pupil	6.5mm	
Objective Lens Diameter	50	Eye Relief	24mm	
Prism System	Porro	Close Focus	6m	
Prism Glass	BAK4	IPD Min-Max	56 - 72mm	
Focus System	Individual	Eyecups	Fold Down	
Field of View (1000m)	116m	Weight	1210g	
Angular Field of View	6.6°	Dimensions	193 x 85 x 198mm	

In the box: Soft Case, Floating Strap, Objective Lens Covers, Eyepiece Caps, Lens Cleaning Cloth